
Meet your Marion Lake Sumter Title Team – We look forward to serving you! 

Phone: 352-509-3044 

 

     
Bill Futch – Owner/Attorney       Janet Diiorio – Closer  Heather Pierpont – Manager / Post Closing 

bill@futchlaw.net                           janet@MLStitleocala.com               heather@MLStitleocala.com  

           
Aileen Padron – Closing Processor       Brittany Gavaghan – Closing Processor 

aileen@MLStitleocala.com                    Brittany@MLStitleocala.com  

 

Keri Bolain – Admin / Closing Preparation 

keri@MLStitleocala.com 

 

Cherese Walker – Admin 

cherese@MLStitleocala.com 

 

Candace Reese – Admin 

candace@MLStitleocala.com 

Lisa Mussey – Admin 

lisa@MLStitleocala.com 

 

Summer Parrish – Admin 

summer@MLStitleocala.com 

 

Marketing Director 

Tiffany Savoy 

tiffany@MLStitleocala.com 

 

 

NEW ADDRESS: 

1890 SE 15th Avenue, Suite 102 

Ocala, FL 34471 
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